Fiscal Year 2023

Gross Receipts

Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$70,192,395.94

$28,054,828.10
$23,106,142.14
$7,271,592.43
$1,437,811.59
$7,988,422.08
$1,962,470.04

$69,821,266.38

40.0%
33.0%
10.4%
2.0%
11.4%
2.8%



