Fiscal Year 2023

Gross Receipts	\$70,192,395.94	
Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded	\$28,054,828.10	40.0%
Bingo Prizes Awarded	\$23,106,142.14	33.0%
Game Operation Expenses	\$7,271,592.43	10.4%
Taxes	\$1,437,811.59	2.0%
Organizational Donations	\$7,988,422.08	11.4%
Other Charity Donations	\$1,962,470.04	2.8%
Total Expenditures	\$69,821,266.38	